I7
71
 I
G
B
04
 2
5

WARNING!! This equipment is to be installed by qualified persons,
to prevent damages or safety hazards. Refer to our catalogue for
the correct operational limits.
I7
71
 I
G
B
04
 2
5
                                            DM31T...                                                                                         DM36T...                                                                                          DM6T...                                                                                           DM38T...
                                                                                                DM...T...                                                                                                                                             DM25T...                                                                                          DM39T...
                              Ip/5                     cl./kl. 0.5             cl./kl. 1
                              [A]                       [VA]                       [VA]
 DM31T1000          1000                    50                        80
                              Ip/5                     cl./kl. 0.5             cl./kl. 1
                              [A]                       [VA]                       [VA]
 DM36T1200          1200                    12                        16
 DM36T1500          1500                    16                        20
                              Ip/5                     cl./kl. 0.5             cl./kl. 1
                              [A]                       [VA]                       [VA]
 DM38T1500          1500                    15                        20
 DM38T2000          2000                    18                        25
 DM38T2500          2500                    20                        30
36
8
10
1

118
20
11
8
53
64
.5 36
64
64
                              Ip/5                     cl./kl. 0.5             cl./kl. 1
                              [A]                       [VA]                       [VA]
 DM25T400            400                      10                        12
 DM25T600            600                      12                        15
                              Ip/5                     cl./kl. 0.5             cl./kl. 1
                              [A]                       [VA]                       [VA]
 DM39T3000          3000                    35                        40
 DM39T4000          4000                    35                        40
63
56
5
83